10.

11.

12.

13.

TOWN OF PITTMAN CENTER, TENNESSEE
MEETING OF THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN
February 18%, 2021

Agenda
4:30 P.M.

Call meeting to order

Roll Call

Invocation

Pledge Allegiance to The Flag
Special Presentations: None

Approval of the December 17", 2020 Meeting Minutes & Special Called Meetings
January 4, 2020 and February 1%, 2021 Minutes

Citizens Comments
Chief of Police Report

City Administrator Report
Old Business

New Business:

a. Welcoming of new City Administrator

b. Discuss salary increase for Certified Municipal Finance Officer/Court

Clerk

Other Business

Adjourn



